Housing: Die cast aluminum housing and door powder coat finished
architectural bronze (contact factory for other colors). Stippled one
piece aluminum reflector (contact factory for photometric information).
Hinged door frame with two captive lock-up screws, one-piece sili-
cone self-attaching door sealing gasket.
Lens: Impact resistant borosilicate glass refractor, silicone caulked to
door frame.
Ballast: H.I.D., prewired C.W.A., H.P.F. core and coil with capacitor

For Recessed Power Supply Installations
Metal Halide or High Pressure Sodium
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
120 Volt  =PC1
208-277 Volt  =PC2
480 Volt =PC3
Photo Control
Suffix Cat.# With
Fuse and Fuse
Holder
Suffix Catalog
Number With “F”
Wireguard
Suffix Catalog
Number With “WGP2”
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
WPR17BZ 250W High Pressure Sodium
WPR18BZ 400W High Pressure Sodium
WPR25BZ 150W Metal Halide Pulse Start
WPR217BZ 175W Metal Halide Pulse Start
WPR225BZ 250W Metal Halide Pulse Start
WPR240BZ 400W Metal Halide Pulse Start
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 2/12
HOW TO ORDER